Measu- Dimen- Cable- Cable- Temperature Ordering No. Sensor
ring sions type type range class
object
Air A a 3 m -50ºC to +160ºC PT100160-6-3M Class B
Liquid* B d 2 m -40ºC to +180ºC PT100180-4-2M Class B
Liquid* B d 5 m -40ºC to +180ºC PT100180-4-5M Class B
Liquid* B d 7 m -40ºC to +180ºC PT100180-4-7M Class B
Liquid* B d 10 m -40ºC to +180ºC PT100180-4-10M Class B
Liquid* D e 10 m -40ºC to +180ºC PT100180-4-10M-S-150 Class B
Liquid* B e 10 m -40ºC to +180ºC PT100180-4-10M-S Class B
Liquid* B a 3 m -40ºC to +180ºC PT100180-5-3M Class B
Liquid* B e 3 m -40ºC to +180ºC PT100180-5-3M-S Class B
Liquid* B e 3 m -40ºC to +180ºC PT100180-5-3MS-A Class A
Liquid* B a 7 m -40ºC to +180ºC PT100180-5-7M Class B
Liquid* B f 7 m -40ºC to +180ºC PT100180-5-7M-SA Class A
Liquid* B a 10 m -40ºC to +180ºC PT100180-5-10M Class B
Liquid* B f 10 m -40ºC to +180ºC PT100180-5-10M-S Class B
Liquid* B b 2 m -50ºC to +250ºC PT100250-3-2M Class B
Liquid* B c 3 m -50ºC to +300ºC PT100300-2-3M Class B
* The use of screw-in pipe is recommended for measuring liquids
Specifications are subject to change without notice (03.09.08) 1
Cable type
a: Silicone cable, 4-core